
 

CORRIGENDUM # 3 

HIRING OF THIRD PARTY INSPECTION AGENCY (TPIA) FOR 

QUALITY SURVEILLANCE OF MDPE/GI/CU, STEEL PIPELINE & CNG 

PROJECT AND O&M (EXCEPT DELHI-NCR) 

 

TENDER NO. IGL/ET2/CP/CP18304 dated 29.01.2025 

Tender Ref. No.: IGL/ET2/CP/CP18304 

Tender date: 29.01.2025 

Owner: Indraprastha Gas Ltd. 

Corrigendum Date: 19.02.2025 

Sl.  

No. 

Tender 

Page No. 
Clause/ Para/ Section Description Amendment/ Addition/ Modification/ Deletion 

 

1 7 of 90 Cl. no. 5.0 under Sec-I (IFB) Availability of tender document on website(s) Amendment From 29.01.2025 to 27.02.2025 

2 8 of 90 Cl. no. 5.0 under Sec-I (IFB) Bid submission due date and time Amendment 27.02.2025 till 1430 hrs IST  

3 8 of 90 Cl. no. 5.0 under Sec-I (IFB) Techno-commercial bid opening date and time Amendment 27.02.2025 at 1500 hrs IST 

4 7 of 90 Cl. no. 3.1 under Sec-I (IFB) Duration of Contract Correction 
The duration of contract shall be two (02) years from the date of first 

notification of award from IGL. 

 

Note: 1. All other terms & conditions of tender document remain unaltered. 

          2. Bidders are requested to visit IGL website https://www.iglonline.net / IGL's tendering website https://igl.ewizard.in regularly for further announcement. 

           3. Bidders are requested to submit a copy of this Corrigendum duly signed and stamped with their bid as a token of acceptance. 

https://www.iglonline.net/
https://igl.ewizard.in/

